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W
e are interested in know

ing w
hether you are having any difficulty at all w

ith the activities listed below
 because of your low

er lim
b

Problem
 for w

hich you are currently seeking attention.  Please provide an answ
er for each activity. 

Today, do you or w
ould you have any difficulty at all w

ith: 

A
ctivities

Extrem
e

D
ifficulty or 
U

nable to 
Perform

 A
ctivity 

Q
uite a B

it 
of D

ifficulty 
M

oderate
D

ifficulty 
A

 Little B
it 

of
D

ifficulty 

N
o

D
ifficulty 

1 
Any of your usual w

ork, housew
ork, or school activities. 

0 
1 

2 
3 

4 
2 

Your usual hobbies, re creational or sporting activities. 
0 

1 
2 

3 
4 

3 
G

etting into or out of the bath. 
0 

1 
2 

3 
4 

4 
W

alking betw
een room

s. 
0 

1 
2 

3 
4 

5 
Putting on your shoes or socks. 

0 
1 

2 
3 

4 
6 

Squatting. 
0 

1 
2 

3 
4 

7 
Lifting an object, like a bag of groceries from

 the floor. 
0 

1 
2 

3 
4 

8 
Perform

ing light activities around your hom
e. 

0 
1 

2 
3 

4 
9 

Perform
ing heavy activities around your hom

e. 
0 

1 
2 

3 
4 

10 
G

etting into or out of a car. 
0 

1 
2 

3 
4 

11 
W

alking 2 blocks. 
0 

1 
2 

3 
4 

12 
W

alking a m
ile. 

0 
1 

2 
3 

4 
13 

G
oing up or dow

n 10 stairs (about 1 flight of stairs). 
0 

1 
2 

3 
4 

14 
Standing for 1 hour. 

0 
1 

2 
3 

4 
15 

Sitting for 1 hour. 
0 

1 
2 

3 
4 

16 
R

unning on even ground. 
0 

1 
2 

3 
4 

17 
R

unning on uneven ground. 
0 

1 
2 

3 
4 

18 
M

aking sharp turns w
hile running fast. 

0 
1 

2 
3 

4 
19 

H
opping. 

0 
1 

2 
3 

4 
20 

R
olling over in bed. 

0 
1 

2 
3 

4 
 

C
olum

n Totals: 
 

 
 

 
 

M
inim

um
 Level of D

etectable C
hange (90%

C
onfidence): 9 points 

SC
O

R
E: _____/ 80 

R
eprinted from

Binkley, J., Stratford,P., Lott, S., R
iddle, D

., & The N
orth Am

erican O
rthopaedic R

ehabilitation R
esearch N

etw
ork, The Low

er Extrem
ity

Functional Scale: Scale developm
ent, m

easurem
ent properties, and clinical application, Physical Therapy, 1999, 79, 4371-383, w

ith perm
ission of the 

Am
erican Physical Therapy Association.   

Please subm
it the sum

 of responses to A
C

N
.


